

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CONMT.PET(C) NO.2410242/2005 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8080-8081 OF 2004

MANUTAI V. GOKHALE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 27/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter has been already filed.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMA

hj